Aug 20
Aug 27
Sep 03
Sep 10
Sep 17
Sep 24
Oct 01
Oct 08
Oct 15
Oct 22

Oct 29

Nov 05

Nov 12

Nov 19

7:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

7:00

7:30

7:00

Mishawaka Marian Football

Varsity

MISHAWAKA
CULVER ACADEMY
at Bremen

at New Prairie

SB ADAMS

PENN

at Angola
ELKHART

at SB St Joseph

Sectional #26 at
SB Washington
Game #3

Sectional #26 at
Tippy Valley Game
#6

Sectional #26 at
Mishawaka Marian
Game #7

Regional #13 at
Hanover Central
Semi-State #07 at
Game #1

29 -

40 -

33 -

16 -

-43
-27
- 06
- 00
-03
-35
-00
-19
- 06
-14

00

07

06

17

Aug 23
Aug 30
Sep 04
Sep 04
Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 27
Oct 02
Oct 09
Oct 16

6:00
6:00
10:00
10:00
GHII]
GHII]
6:30
10:30
10:00
10:00

Y

at Mishawaka

at Culver Academy
WARSAW
BREMEN

NEW PRAIRIE

at SB Adams

at Penn

ANGOLA

at Elkhart

SB ST JOSEPH

00 - 42
14 - 62

canc'l
00-39

06 - 21

Aug 26
Sep 09
Sep 16
Sep 23
Sep 30
Oct 02
Oct 07
Oct 14
Oct 19

Freshmen

5:30
6:00
6:00
CH
6:00
10:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

MISHAWAKA
at Warsaw

at New Prairie
SB ADAMS
PENN
ANGOLA
CONCORD
ELKHART

SB ST JOSEPH

06 - 24

30-00




